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ACEITE D/RECINO ALKO FCOx30ML FRASCO X 30 ML 2061321 06/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ACEITE ROSADO ALKO FCOx30ML FRASCO X 30 ML 2061311 06/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

VIOLETA GENCIANA ALKOx30ML FRASCO X 30 ML 2051201 05/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

AGUA  OXIGENADA 10VOL ALKOx1000ML FRASCO X 1L 2071581 07/2026 2 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

AGUA OXIGENADA 10VOL ALKOx250ML FRASCO X 250ML 2010151 01/2026 2 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

AGUA OXIGENADA 10VOL ALKOx500ML FRASCO X 500ML 2040691 04/2026 2 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

AGUA OXIGENADA 10VOL ALKOx60ML FRASCO X 60ML 2020350 02/2025 2 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ALCOHOL YODADO ALKOx30ML FRASCO X 30ML 2060940 06/2023 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ALCOHOL YODADO ALKOx60ML FRASCO X 60ML 2060990 06/2023 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

GLICERINA SOLUCION ALKOx30ML FRASCO X 30 ML 2051061 05/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ALCOHOL 96% B&Sx120ML FRASCO X 120ML RB&S2110112 11/2026 3 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ALCOHOL 96% B&Sx250ML FRASCO X 250ML RB&S2110125 11/2026 2 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

CLORURO SOD-TRIF 9%x1000ML FCO X 1000ML 2114011 11/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ELECTROLIGH PIÑAx475ML FRASCO X 475ML 2113581 11/2023 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ELECT.NF FRESA 1LT. FCO X 1LT 2106741 10/2023 2 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

FRUTTI FLEX FRESAx1LT FCO X 1LT 2149178402 12/2024 3 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ACEITE ROSADO ALKO FCOx30ML FRASCO X 30 ML 2061311 06/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ELECTROLIGH FRESAx475ML FRASCO X 475ML 2113571 11/2023 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

COMPLESURE LATAx900GR LATA X 900 G 30423121 01/2023 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

PROVIDE GOLD PROTE/LIQ S/AZUCx473ML FRASCO X 473 ML Y0622V7607 06/2023 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

TLLA/HIG TENA MUJER MAXIx10 PACK X 10 RN07210724 07/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

AGUA OXIGENADA 10VOL ALKOx1000ML FRASCO X 1L 2071581 07/2026 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

AGUA OXIGENADA 10VOL ALKOx250ML FRASCO X 250ML 2010151 01/2026 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

AGUA OXIGENADA 10VOL ALKOx500ML FRASCO X 500ML 2040691 04/2026 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ELECTROLIGH FRESAx800ML FRASCO X 800ML 2112071 11/2023 3 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

GLICERINA SOLUCION ALKOx30ML FRASCO X 30 ML 2051061 05/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

FORMATO DE INFORMACIÓN DE PRODUCTOS ROBADOS



ACEITE ROSADO ALKO FCOx30ML FRASCO X 30 ML 2061311 06/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

VIOLETA GENCIANA ALKOx30ML FRASCO X 30 ML 2051201 05/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

COMPLESURE LATAx900GR LATA X 900 G 30423121 01/2023 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

GLUCERNA TRIPLE CARE VAINIx900GR LATA X 900G 30131NR 06/2023 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

MILKGROW POLV/VAINIx900G LATA X 900 G 30423120 01/2023 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

AGUA OXIGENADA 10VOL ALKOx250ML FRASCO X 250ML 2010151 01/2026 2 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

AGUA OXIGENADA 10VOL ALKOx500ML FRASCO X 500ML 2040691 04/2026 2 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

AGUA OXIGENADA 10VOL ALKOx60ML FRASCO X 60ML 2020350 02/2025 2 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ALCOHOL YODADO ALKOx60ML FRASCO X 60 ML 2060990 06/2023 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ELECT.NF FRESA 1LT. FCO X 1LT 2106741 10/2023 3 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

ENSURE ADVANCE VAINI POLVx850G LATA X 850G 30497QU 06/2023 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

CLORURO SOD-TRIF 9%x1000ML FCO X 1000ML 2114011 11/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

PAÑI HUMED UTILINE/BEBEx120UNI EMPAQUE X 120 26062021 06/2023 12 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. -- -- 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

FRUTTI FLEX FRESAx1LT FCO X 1LT 2149178402 12/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --

TLLA/HIG NOSOT NAT/INV/TELAx30 PACK X 30 RN10211024 10/2024 1 -- Boticas Y Salud S.A.C. 22162348 CAMANA-AREQUIPA 15/01/2022 --


